BREAKFAST

Served until 10 a.m.

FRIED RICE OMELET

Small $3.00 with cheese $5.50
Large $6.00 with cheese $6.50

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Two Eggs with One Choice of Me .75
(Served with steamed rice, hash br or toast)

L] e
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $5.50 ';l“ o 1 s

Ham
Portugese Sausage
Bacon
Green Bell Peppers
Mushrooms
Onions

- Green Onions
Black Olives
Cheese

-~ FROM THE GRIDDLE
?\: - Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant $4.
;. - Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant $4.00! .
- French Toast $4.00 e
- Pancakes (3) $3.75 %=
- Banana Pancakes (3) $4.25
Rl

HARBOR GRILL

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday 7 am - 1:30 pm & 5 -9 pm

- Tuesday - Thursday 7 am - 9 pm b \
Friday 7 am - 10:30 pm H ﬂ R 8 [] ﬁ
Saturday 9 am - 10:30 pm .
Sunday 9 am - 5:30 pm . @ 0 0 o
CLOSED on Holidays ‘NAVAL STATION PEARL HARBOR

ENU

Phone Orders are gladly accepted and we will
have it ready for you to pick up. Call 473-2574.




SALADS AND

LOCAL FAVORITES §

Tossed Salad $3.50
Chef Salad $4.50
Loco Moco $7.00
Saimin

PUPUS AND APPETIZERS

Waffle Fries
Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks (5 pcs.)
_ Mild Chicken Wings (5 pcs.)
Hot Wings (5 pcs.)
(10 pcs.)
Chicken Tenders

PIZZA

79
Cheese $4.45
Pepperoni $5.00
Hawaiian $5.00
Meat Lovers $5.00
Supreme $5.45

$3.75
$4.50
$4.75
$4.50
$6.00
$6.75
$6.75
$11.50
$4.75

% BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Value Meals include fries and fountain drink

Add Chili or Cheese for $0.75 each
Sandwich Only Value Me

1/4 Ib. Hamburger
1/4 Ib. Deluxe Hamburger

1/4 |b. Cheeseburger Deluxe
1/4 Ib. Bacon Cheeseburger

Cajun Burger

Pepper Jack Burger
Chipotle Burger

1/4 |b. All-Star Burger
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
BLT

Tuna Sandwich

Grilled Tuna Melt

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Grilled Bacon & Cheese
Club House Sandwich
Hot Dog

PLATE LUNCHES

$3.75
$4.50
$5.00

'$5.70

$5.70
$6.00
$5.70
$5.70
$5.75
$6.00
$3.75
$3.75
$4.00
$3.25
$3.75
$3.75
$5.50
$3.50

$6.25
$7.00
$7.50
$8.20
$8.20
$8.50
$8.20
$8.20
$8.25
$8.50
$6.25
$6.25
$6.50
$5.75
$6.25
$6.25
$8.00
$6.00

Includes two scoops of rice and macaroni salad

Chicken
Hamburger Steak

$8.25

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Medium $2.50
Large $3.00
Jumbo $3.50
Bottled Water $2.25

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS $8.50

Served from 11 a.m.
Includes a medium drink and macaroni salad

Check out our monthly lunch calendar at the
cashier or at greatlifehawaii.com.



