BREAKFAST

Served until 10 a.m.

FRIED RICE OMELET

Small \$3.00 with cheese \$5.50 Large \$6.00 with cheese \$6.50

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Two Eggs with One Choice of Meat \$4.75 (Served with steamed rice, hash brown or toast)

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET \$5.50

Ham
Portugese Sausage
Bacon
Green Bell Peppers
Mushrooms
Onions
Green Onions
Black Olives

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Cheese

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant \$4.00 Ham, Egg & Cheese Croissant \$4.00 French Toast \$4.00 Pancakes (3) \$3.75 Banana Pancakes (3) \$4.25





HARBOR GRILL

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday 7 am - 1:30 pm & 5 - 9 pm

Tuesday - Thursday 7 am - 9 pm

Friday 7 am - 10:30 pm

Saturday 9 am - 10:30 pm

Sunday 9 am - 5:30 pm

CLOSED on Holidays

Phone Orders are gladly accepted and we will have it ready for you to pick up. Call 473-2574.





PUPUS AND APPETIZERS

Waffle Fries	\$3.75
Cheese Fries	\$4.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.75
Onion Rings	\$4.50
Mozzarella Sticks (5 pcs.)	\$6.00
Mild Chicken Wings (5 pcs.)	\$6.75
Hot Wings (5 pcs.)	\$6.75
(10 pcs.)	\$11.50
Chicken Tenders	\$4.75

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Value Meals include fries and fountain drink Add Chili or Cheese for \$0.75 each

	Sandwich Only	Value Mea
1/4 lb. Hamburger	\$3.75	\$6.25
1/4 lb. Deluxe Hamburger	\$4.50	\$7.00
1/4 lb. Cheeseburger Delu	xe \$5.00	\$7.50
1/4 lb. Bacon Cheeseburg	er \$5.70	\$8.20
Cajun Burger	\$5.70	\$8.20
Pepper Jack Burger	\$6.00	\$8.50
Chipotle Burger	\$5.70	\$8.20
1/4 lb. All-Star Burger	\$5.70	\$8.20
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.75	\$8.25
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00	\$8.50
BLT	\$3.75	\$6.25
Tuna Sandwich	\$3.75	\$6.25
Grilled Tuna Melt	\$4.00	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$3.25	\$5.75
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$3.75	\$6.25
Grilled Bacon & Cheese	\$3.75	\$6.25
Club House Sandwich	\$5.50	\$8.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50	\$6.00



PIZZA 7" Cheese \$4.45

 Cheese
 \$4.45
 \$14.00

 Pepperoni
 \$5.00
 \$15.95

 Hawaiian
 \$5.00
 \$17.75

 Meat Lovers
 \$5.00
 \$18.25



16"

PLATE LUNCHES

Includes two scoops of rice and macaroni salad

Chicken	\$8.25
Hamburger Steak	\$8.25



FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Medium	\$2.50
Large	\$3.00
Jumbo	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$2.25

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS \$8.50

Served from 11 a.m.

Includes a medium drink and macaroni salad

Check out our monthly lunch calendar at the cashier or at greatlifehawaii.com.